PVA-3000
PhyView Analyzer
Gigabit & Fast Ethernet Transceiver Analysis
Product Overview
Key Features
 Comprehensive 10/100/1000 PHY Testing Made Easy
Just  Plug…..Run…..Evaluate
 Faster and More Informative Alternative to Packet Testing

Safety CSA Listed, EN61010-1, CB Scheme IEC 61010-1
European Commission 73/23/EEC, 89/336/EEC, CE Marking Directive 93/68/EEC
Ordering Information
PSA-3000 PowerSync Analyzer 3000 Chassis & Controller, PowerShell PSA, and PSA Interactive Software
PVA-3102 Dual Port PhyView Analyzer Test Card for PSA-3000  (Maximum 12 per PSA-3000 Chassis)
PVA-3000-PTS PhyView Performance Test Suite for a PSA-3000 / PSA-1200 Chassis
PVA-3002 Compact 2-Port PhyView Analyzer
PVA-3002-PTS PhyView Performance Test Suite for PVA-3002 Compact PhyView Analyzer
PVA-PL4 In-Line Quad Passive Loss Module (1, 2, 4, & 8 dB)
PVA-LI4 In-Line Quad Line Impairment Module (3 Mismatches, 1 Crosstalk)
PVA-DCU In-Line DC Unbalance Generator Unit (ALT A/B, Forward and Reverse Channels)
Accessories Included: •   Installation Guide & Configuration Chart • Power Cord